
 Steiermärkischer Schützenbund

 Steirische Landesmeisterschaft u. Meisterschaft
 Mixed-Teambewerb LG u. LP

 Knittelfeld 2025

 Luftgewehr

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Allgem. Nachwuchsklasse

1. Sidenko Inna SK Hubertus/Graz 105.1 102.6 105.1 -   -   -   312.8
2. Sidenko Maria SK Hubertus/Graz 104.1 102.6 102.3 -   -   -   309.0
3. Sidenko Michail SK Hubertus/Graz 102.7 102.5 101.2 -   -   -   306.4
4. Hoffelner Johannes SV Knittelfeld 101.0 102.5 100.9 -   -   -   304.4
5. Freitag Laura SV Knittelfeld 98.6 102.4 98.5 -   -   -   299.5
6. Frühwirth Johannes HSSV Graz 97.3 98.0 95.6 -   -   -   290.9/9
7. Pichler Samuel SK Hubertus/Graz 97.5 96.0 97.4 -   -   -   290.9/5
8. Hacker Victoria HSSV Graz 89.9 92.6 90.8 -   -   -   273.3

 Allgem. Klasse

1. Meißl Theresa SV RB Eggersdorf 104.9 104.1 102.0 -   -   -   311.0
2. Haindl Marlies SV Hitzendorf 102.5 101.1 101.5 -   -   -   305.1
3. Miltscheff Ines SV Knittelfeld 101.1 102.2 100.1 -   -   -   303.4
4. Kristandl Manfred SV RB Eggersdorf 99.5 101.6 100.5 -   -   -   301.6
5. Ballaus Juliana Kapfenberger SV 98.3 100.5 98.5 -   -   -   297.3
6. Grün Günther SV Hitzendorf 96.8 99.5 99.9 -   -   -   296.2
7. Ferstl Tobias Kapfenberger SV 94.2 95.9 95.7 -   -   -   285.8
8. Miltscheff Gerhard SV Knittelfeld 80.8 79.0 81.8 -   -   -   241.6

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Nachwuchsklasse

1. SK Hubertus Graz 1 619.2
Sidenko Inna 312.8
Sidenko Michail 306.4

2. SV Knittelfeld 603.9
Freitag Laura 299.5
Hoffelner Johannes 304.4



3. SK Hubertus Graz 2 599.9
Sidenko Maria 309.0
Pichler Samuel 290.9

4. HSSV Graz 564.2
Hacker Victoria 273.3
Frühwirth Johannes 290.9

 Allgem. Klasse

620,3

1. SV RB Eggersdorf 612.6
Meißl Theresa 311.0
Kristandl Manfred 301.6

2. SV Hitzendorf 601.3
Haindl Marlies 305.1
Grün Günther 296.2

3. Kapfenberger SV 583.1
Ballaus Juliana 297.3
Ferstl Tobias 285.8

4. SV Knittelfeld 545.0
Miltscheff Ines 303.4
Miltscheff Gerhard 241.6


